CASE #ZA-07-25: This case is a request of Frank Tukalo who 
is pursuing relief from maximum height and square feet 
allowance for an accessory building. He requests a height of 
(17') seventeen feet. The overall square foot of this 
structure is (1110') one thousand one hundred and ten sq 
ft., in which two porches consist of 260 sq. ft. The 
property is located at 3805 Hunters Hill. Poland Township, 
Poland, Ohio known as lot 95, parcel number 
35-042-0-094.00-0 and is in a Residential-1 (R-1) zoning 
district. 

Dena K. Crissman, M.S., R.P.R., C.R.I.